Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vigar - (1114289) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.77
2:21.98
2:22.78
2:23.52
2:23.80
2:27.05
2:27.24
2:31.55
2:33.84
2:38.07
2:48.31
2:49.82
2:54.43
2:59.11
3:08.05
3:18.53
3:28.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.77
2:23.52
2:21.98
2:22.78
2:07.24

2:23.80
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Date

03/12/17
09/04/17
20/11/16
07/10/17
22/11/15
14/02/15
15/10/16
18/01/15
17/10/15
23/11/14
21/06/14
18/10/14
19/10/13
06/07/13
14/04/13
03/02/13
03/11/12

Date

03/12/17
07/10/117
09/04/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
22/11/15

Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

L3 Regional Qualifier

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

L3 Regional Qualifier

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Beckenham
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Beckenham
Tooting
Epsom
Epsom
Bracknell
Surrey
Tooting

Wandsworth

Venue

Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Beckenham
Epsom

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under
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2:33.84 368 F 17/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:27.05 422 F 14/02/15  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
2:31.55 385 H 18/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom 3
2:38.07 339 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham 3
2:49.82 274 F 18/10/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:48.31 281 F 21/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
2:54.43 252 F 19/10/13  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
2:59.11 233 H 06/07/13 The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013 Bracknell Wandsworth 3
3:08.05 201 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Wandsworth 3
3:18.53 171 F 03/02/13 Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:28.61 147 F 03/11/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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