## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jasmine Vigar - (1114289) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.77	524	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:21.98	468	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:22.78	461	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
2:23.52	454	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:23.80	451	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:27.05	422	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:27.24	420	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:31.55	385	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:33.84	368	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:38.07	339	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:48.31	281	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:49.82	274	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:54.43	252	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:59.11	233	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:08.05	201	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wandsworth	3
3:18.53	171	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:28.61	147	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.77	524	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:23.52	454	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:21.98	468	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:22.78	461	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
2:27.24	420	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:23.80 Copyright 2024	451 4	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.84	368	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:27.05	422	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:31.55	385	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:38.07	339	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:49.82	274	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:48.31	281	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:54.43	252	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:59.11	233	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:08.05	201	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wandsworth	3
3:18.53	171	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:28.61	147	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS